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20530689019 2020 07 4 CAMIONETA IVAN FISHER GARCIA FLORES IVAN FISHER GARCIA FLORES DIESEL B5 S50 6039 S/. 2,349.60 21/07/2021 B8L-795

20530689019 2020 07 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS BALVIS LOPEZ CARLOS BALVIS LOPEZ DIESEL B5 S50 5953 S/. 2,019.40 8/07/2021 EGA-045

20530689019 2020 07 4 CAMIONETA AURELIO OBREGON MAYHUAY AURELIO OBREGON MAYHUAY DIESEL B5 S50 1045 S/. 297.00 24/05/2021 EGK-382

20530689019 2020 07 4 CAMIONETA JOHAN CONTRERAS RAMIREZ DIESEL B5 S50 1409 S/. 508.20 15/01/2022 EGA-248

20530689019 2020 07 4 CAMIONETA EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO DIESEL B5 S50 360 S/. 217.80 23/10/2021 EGK-835

20530689019 2020 07 4 CAMIONETA MANUEL RIOS GIRALDO MANUEL RIOS GIRALDO DIESEL B5 S50 420 S/. 198.00 13/09/2021 EGK-836

20530689019 2020 07 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES DIESEL B5 S50 912 S/. 409.20 8/01/2022 EGY-930

20530689019 2020 07 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ DIESEL B5 S50 1330 S/. 528.00 11/09/2021 EGK-832

20530689019 2020 07 4 CAMIONETA GEOVANNI OSCAR CARDENAS AGUADO GEOVANNI OSCAR CARDENAS AGUADO DIESEL B5 S50 7736 S/. 2,904.00 10/02/2021 EGK-833

20530689019 2020 07 4 CAMIONETA AQUILES ROBERTO INTI TORRES AQUILES ROBERTO INTI TORRES DIESEL B5 S50 2933 S/. 2,019.60 2/12/2020 EGK-830

20530689019 2020 07 4 CAMIONETA PERCY MIGUEL HUERTA MORALES PERCY MIGUEL HUERTA MORALES DIESEL B5 S50 4660 S/. 1,082.40 13/09/2021 EGK-831

20530689019 2020 07 4 CAMIONETA EDISSON VIDAL VILLANUEVA CANCAN EDISSON VIDAL VILLANUEVA CANCAN DIESEL B5 S50 836 S/. 646.80 13/09/2021 EGK-834

20530689019 2020 07 4 CAMIONETA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA DIESEL B5 S50 6217 S/. 1,247.40 1/10/2021 EGK-838

20530689019 2020 07 4 CAMIONETA ARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORI ARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORI DIESEL B5 S50 1042 S/. 574.20 11/09/2021 EGK-839

20530689019 2020 07 4 CAMIONETA HERNAN FIGUEROA PINEDA HERNAN FIGUEROA PINEDA DIESEL B5 S50 2261 S/. 646.80 8/09/2021 V5J-717

20530689019 2020 07 4 CAMIONETA GERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRA GERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRA DIESEL B5 S50 450 S/. 224.40 25/06/2021 EGJ-124

20530689019 2020 07 4 CAMIONETA ANTONY LOPEZ OROPEZA ANTONY LOPEZ OROPEZA DIESEL B5 S50 1811 S/. 1,098.94 8/09/2021 EGW-480

20530689019 2020 07 4 CAMION AURELIO SANTOS OBREGON MAYHUAY DIESEL B5 S50 3750 S/. 1,425.60 8/09/2021 V2X-700

20530689019 2020 07 4 CAMION AURELIO SANTOS OBREGON MAYHUAY LUCIANO SHUAN MORALES DIESEL B5 S50 2036 S/. 1,168.20 8/09/2021 EGD-104

20530689019 2020 07 4 CAMIONETA FANCISCO ACOSTA LISSETA FANCISCO ACOSTA LISSETA GASOHOL 95 PLUS 3873 S/. 897.60 1/10/2021 EAB-037

20530689019 2020 07 4 CAMIONETA GEORGE SMITH MORALES SALAZAR GEORGE SMITH MORALES SALAZAR GASOHOL 95 PLUS 3786 S/. 1,960.20 26/06/2022 EGL-473

20530689019 2020 08 4 CAMIONETA EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO DIESEL B5 S50 759 S/. 726.00 23/10/2021 EGK-835

20530689019 2020 08 4 CAMIONETA MANUEL RIOS GIRALDO MANUEL RIOS GIRALDO DIESEL B5 S50 756 S/. 330.00 13/09/2021 EGK-836

20530689019 2020 08 4 CAMIONETA EDWIN ABDIAS ESTRADA RODRIGUEZ EDWIN ABDIAS ESTRADA RODRIGUEZ DIESEL B5 S50 800 S/. 198.00 21/02/2022 EGK-837

20530689019 2020 08 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES DIESEL B5 S50 3074 S/. 2,191.20 8/01/2022 EGY-930

20530689019 2020 08 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ DIESEL B5 S50 1642 S/. 1,077.12 11/09/2021 EGK-832

20530689019 2020 08 4 CAMIONETA GEOVANNI OSCAR CARDENAS AGUADO GEOVANNI OSCAR CARDENAS AGUADO DIESEL B5 S50 4770 S/. 1,590.60 10/02/2021 EGK-833

20530689019 2020 08 4 CAMIONETA PERCY MIGUEL HUERTA MORALES PERCY RUBEN FLORES USQUIZA DIESEL B5 S50 3326 S/. 1,339.80 13/09/2021 EGK-831

20530689019 2020 08 4 CAMIONETA EDISSON VIDAL VILLANUEVA CANCAN EDISSON VIDAL VILLANUEVA CANCAN DIESEL B5 S50 2021 S/. 1,148.40 13/09/2021 EGK-834

20530689019 2020 08 4 CAMIONETA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA DIESEL B5 S50 450 S/. 178.20 1/10/2021 EGK-838

20530689019 2020 08 4 CAMIONETA ARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORI ARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORI DIESEL B5 S50 881 S/. 567.60 11/09/2021 EGK-839

20530689019 2020 08 4 CAMIONETA HERNAN FIGUEROA PINEDA HERNAN FIGUEROA PINEDA DIESEL B5 S50 2823 S/. 1,280.40 8/09/2021 V5J-717

20530689019 2020 08 4 CAMIONETA ANTONY LOPEZ OROPEZA ANTONY LOPEZ OROPEZA DIESEL B5 S50 1851 S/. 904.20 8/09/2021 EGW-480

20530689019 2020 08 4 CAMION AURELIO OBREGON MAYHUAY DIESEL B5 S50 1650 S/. 693.00 8/09/2021 V2X-700

20530689019 2020 08 4 CAMION AURELIO OBREGON MAYHUAY LUCIANO SHUAN MORALES DIESEL B5 S50 2378 S/. 1,636.80 8/09/2021 EGD-104

20530689019 2020 08 4 CAMIONETA FANCISCO ACOSTA LISSETA FANCISCO ACOSTA LISSETA GASOHOL 95 PLUS 4015 S/. 669.60 1/10/2021 EAB-037

20530689019 2020 08 4 CAMIONETA GEORGE SMITH MORALES SALAZAR GEORGE SMITH MORALES SALAZAR GASOHOL 95 PLUS 3427 S/. 2,112.00 26/06/2022 EGL-473

20530689019 2020 09 4 CAMIONETA IVAN FISHER GARCIA FLORES IVAN FISHER GARCIA FLORES DIESEL B5 S50 5562 S/. 2,076.36 21/07/2021 B8L-795

20530689019 2020 09 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS BALVIS LOPEZ CARLOS BALVIS LOPEZ DIESEL B5 S50 4203 S/. 2,059.20 8/07/2021 EGA-045

20530689019 2020 09 4 CAMIONETA AURELIO OBREGON MAYHUAY AURELIO OBREGON MAYHUAY DIESEL B5 S50 1392 S/. 1,392.00 24/05/2021 EGK-382

20530689019 2020 09 4 CAMIONETA JOHAN CONTRERAS RAMIREZ DIESEL B5 S50 3987 S/. 1,495.56 15/01/2022 EGA-248

20530689019 2020 09 4 CAMIONETA EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO DIESEL B5 S50 1370 S/. 620.40 23/10/2021 EGK-835

20530689019 2020 09 4 CAMIONETA MANUEL RIOS GIRALDO MANUEL RIOS GIRALDO DIESEL B5 S50 1407 S/. 633.60 13/09/2021 EGK-836

20530689019 2020 09 4 CAMIONETA EDWIN ABDIAS ESTRADA RODRIGUEZ EDWIN ABDIAS ESTRADA RODRIGUEZ DIESEL B5 S50 6042 S/. 2,102.76 21/02/2022 EGK-837

20530689019 2020 09 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES DIESEL B5 S50 3297 S/. 2,205.72 8/01/2022 EGY-930

20530689019 2020 09 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ DIESEL B5 S50 3128 S/. 1,436.73 11/09/2021 EGK-832

20530689019 2020 09 4 CAMIONETA GEOVANNI OSCAR CARDENAS AGUADO GEOVANNI OSCAR CARDENAS AGUADO DIESEL B5 S50 3873 S/. 1,452.00 10/02/2021 EGK-833

20530689019 2020 09 4 CAMIONETA PERCY MIGUEL HUERTA MORALES PERCY RUBEN FLORES USQUIZA DIESEL B5 S50 5434 S/. 2,521.20 13/09/2021 EGK-831

20530689019 2020 09 4 CAMIONETA EDISSON VIDAL VILLANUEVA CANCAN EDISSON VIDAL VILLANUEVA CANCAN DIESEL B5 S50 727 S/. 904.20 13/09/2021 EGK-834

20530689019 2020 09 4 CAMIONETA ARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORI ARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORI DIESEL B5 S50 2915 S/. 1,689.60 11/09/2021 EGK-839

20530689019 2020 09 4 CAMIONETA HERNAN FIGUEROA PINEDA HERNAN FIGUEROA PINEDA DIESEL B5 S50 5693 S/. 2,079.00 8/09/2021 V5J-717

20530689019 2020 09 4 CAMIONETA ANTONY LOPEZ OROPEZA ANTONY LOPEZ OROPEZA DIESEL B5 S50 2315 S/. 976.80 8/09/2021 EGW-480

20530689019 2020 09 4 CAMION AURELIO OBREGON MAYHUAY DIESEL B5 S50 2015 S/. 1,056.00 8/09/2021 V2X-700

20530689019 2020 09 4 CAMION AURELIO OBREGON MAYHUAY LUCIANO SHUAN MORALES DIESEL B5 S50 1463 S/. 1,326.60 8/09/2021 EGD-104

20530689019 2020 09 4 CAMIONETA FANCISCO ACOSTA LISSETA FANCISCO ACOSTA LISSETA GASOHOL 95 PLUS 1855 S/. 356.40 1/10/2021 EAB-037

20530689019 2020 09 4 CAMIONETA GEORGE SMITH MORALES SALAZAR GEORGE SMITH MORALES SALAZAR GASOHOL 95 PLUS 4866 S/. 2,224.20 26/06/2022 EGL-473

Page 1


